
           OPEN  1-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 03/27/24 04/03/24 04/10/24 04/17/24 04/24/24 05/01/24 05/08/24 05/15/24 POINTS

1 SHIRLEY COOPER COUNT N ON PROFIT 25 22 22 22 25 116

2 MERCEDES HARRIS JETTIN TO FRANCE 22 25 17 17 22 103

3 EMILEE WARD OUGHT TA BE FAMOUS 25 25 25 15 90

4 ABBY TAYLOR LIL CORONAS FORTUNE 17 15 20 7 59

5 LACIE DAVIS JUDGES HOT HICKORY 20 20 12 52

6 LANEY JOHNSON MAYBELINE 17 15 17 49

7 KINZEY PIPER STITCH 20 5 25

8 BOBBI HAMILTON RALLEE FOR VICTORY 2 20 22

9 KAYDENCE KING PG FLYIN TA FAME 22 22

10 BRIDGET SCOTT SNIPER 12 12

11 TIFFANY THOMPSON FIFTY TWO HARD 12 12

12 RYLEE JONES SM SIGN OF SNOW 10 10

13 MELANIE NEVARES TECHNICOLOR FLAME 10 10

14 KAITLIN DAVIS PC JUDICIOUS 7 7

15 TONYA HEBERT SECRETARIATS FAME 5 5

16 RONDA MELTON BLAZIN IN THE DARK 2 2



              OPEN  2-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 03/27/24 04/03/24 04/10/24 04/17/24 04/24/24 05/01/24 05/08/24 05/15/24 POINTS

1 MELANIE NEVARES TECHNICOLOR FLAME 25 25 17 67

2 KAMY DACUS IA BUZZEN TA FAME 2 20 5 25 52

3 RYLEE JONES SM SIGN OF SNOW 20 17 15 52

4 TONYA HEBERT SECRETARIETS FAME 7 22 20 49

5 KINZEY PIPER STITCH 22 25 47

6 BOBBI HAMILTON RALLEE FRO VICTORY 22 20 42

7 KAMY DACUS DAREDEVIL DON 20 10 10 40

8 DESIREE STOVER CHIC THREE 20 15 35

9 MYSTEE FOGLIO BENTLEY 12 10 12 34

10 KAMY DACUS RCA DRIFTWOOD MABEL 22 10 32

11 ABBY TAYLOR LIL CORONAS FORTUNE 15 12 27

12 GLORIA GOLDMAN BIANKUS ROULETTE 25 25

13 HAYDEN HANSEN DALTS RARE EDDIE 25 25

14 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM FRITZ WILLY WHISKEY 5 17 2 24

15 SIRENA HAYS FIRST RIPPIN MAEDAE 10 12 22

16 KAYDENCE KING PG FLYIN TA FAME 22 22

17 DAWN OIEN FAMOUS CATALYST 10 12 22

18 BRIDGET SCOTT SNIPER 22 22

19 TIFFANY THOMPSON FIFTY TWO HARD 15 5 20

20 KAITLIN DAVIS PC JUDICIOUS 17 17

21 MERCEDES HARRIS JETTIN TO FRANCE 17 17

22 CHRIS JERDE HESA FIRST DOWN FRENCH 17 17

23 CARLY HOWE URHONORIMACOWGIRL 15 15

24 HOLLI PERKINS OUR TRU DESIGN 15 15

25 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE RCA IKES JACKPOT 12 2 14



26 KATHRYN HOLDEN KH COWBOY CASANOVA 5 2 7 14

27 DARCY LAPIER HANDY 7 7

28 ANGELA POLACEK NIGHT HAWKS NORMAJEAN 7 7

29 EMMA SODERSTROM WOODROW 7 7

30 JODY EASTRIDGE ONE FANCY FRENCHMAN 6 6

31 LINDA LOWE HONOR LOTTIES DREAM 6 6

32 CASEY ORDUNO SHINE TA FAME 5 5

33 JUDY HESS LHT PLAYN CHECKERS 2 2

34 RONDA MELTON BLAZIN IN THE DARK 2 2



           OPEN  3-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 03/27/24 04/03/24 04/10/24 04/17/24 04/24/24 05/01/24 05/08/24 05/15/24 POINTS

1 KIRSTIE ELDER TAKE THE CASH N DASH 2 20 7 25 54

2 JODY EASTRIDGE ONE FANCY FRENCHMAN 12 12 22 46

3 RONDA MELTON BLAZIN IN THE DARK 20 25 45

4 TIFFANY THOMPSON FIFTY TWO HARD 18.5 25 43.5

5 SHAYNA WADDELL RYE 5 12 10 15 42

6 CHEYANNE ALLEN CASH 22 17 39

7 BRIDGET SCOTT SNIPER 15 22 37

8 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE RCA IKES JACKPOT 15 5 15 35

9 ABBY ROSSOW PICIS PLAYGUN 10 25 35

10 KAMY DACUS IA BUZZEN TA FAME 22 12 34

11 KATHRYN HOLDEN KH COWBOY CASANOVA 17 17 34

12 KAITLIN DAVIS PC JUDICIOUS 12 20 32

13 DARCY LAPIER HANDY 25 5 30

14 CHRIS JERDE HESA FIRST DOWN FRENCH 7 2 20 29

15 LANEY JOHNSON MAYBELINE 25 25

16 LINDA LOWE HONOR LOTTIES DREAM 22 22

17 HOLLI PERKINS OUR TRU DESIGN 22 22

18 SYDNEY VONMOOS STOLEN FAME 20 20

19 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM FRITZ WILLY WHISKEY 18.5 18.5

20 ROSEMARY AYERS CB FAMOUSE FINESSE 17 17

21 SAMANTHA BARBER APOLLO 15 2 17

22 ELLIE FRITZ BUDDY 15 2 17

23 JUDY HESS LHT PAYN CHECKERS 17 17

24 JULIE YONEY MVP T N SUGAR 12 12

25 ALEXIS DECKER WHIZKEY N STARLIGHT 10 10



26 ALYANA ELDER HAYSES FANCY THAT 10 10

27 KALI HOJEM RACIN THE JUDGE 10 10

28 CASEY ORDUNO SHINE TA FAME 10 10

29 MANDEE DUDLEY JVC PACKIT WITH FIRE 7 7

30 SIRENA HAYS FIRST RIPPIN MAEDAE 7 7

31 JILL MEEKER SUGAR DASH EXPRESS 7 7

32 EMMA SODERSTOM WOODROW 7 7

33 HEATHER CRAWFORD JESS GROOVIN 5 5

34 GLORIA GOLDMAN BIANKUS ROULETTE 5 5

35 STEPHANIE HIGGINS RADAR 5 5

36 CARLY HOWE URHONORIMACOWGIRL 2 2

37 KIM SWEEM TONKA 2 2



           OPEN  4-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 03/27/24 04/03/24 04/10/24 04/17/24 04/24/24 05/01/24 05/08/24 05/15/24 POINTS

1 NICOLE SLUSHER PEPTO LONG STOCKINGS 12 22 15 25 20 17 111

2 HALEY PIERSON BOOGIE 10 22 25 57

3 HEATHER CRAWFORD JESS GROOVIN 7 17 15 12 51

4 MANDEE DUDLEY JVC PACKIT WITH FIRE 20 25 45

5 BROOKE BURNHAM THR BUGGIN DA FAME 25 10 35

6 STEPHANIE HIGGINS RADAR 12 22 34

7 MAZY KENDALL SLICK 22 7 29

8 ALEXIS DECKER WHIZKEY N STARLIGHT 12 15 27

9 DARCY LAPIER HANDY 25 25

10 DAWN OIEN FAMOUS CATALYST 25 25

11 SAMANTHA BARBER APOLLO 22 22

12 BRITTANY LONG I BEDA BE FAMOUS 20 2 22

13 ISABEL THOMPSON SPIRIT 22 22

14 JULIE YONEY MVP T N SUGAR 5 17 22

15 TEAGAN FISCHER SMR FRENCH SHINER 20 20

16 PAIGE SAARELA DAISY 20 20

17 SYDNEY VONMOOS STOLEN FAME 20 20

18 KATHRYN HOLDEN KH DIAMONDS AND FAME 2 17 19

19 JERIMIAH LONG ALTER 17 2 19

20 JUDY HESS LHT PLAYN CHECKERS 17 17

21 ROSEMARY AYERS CB FAMOUS FINESSE 15 15

22 ARIANNA PARKER PISTOL 10 5 15

23 VIOLET RATKIE RED 15 15

24 SHAYNA WADDELL RYE 15 15

25 KIRSTIE ELDER TAKE THE CASH N DASH 12 12



26 ELLIE FRITZ BUDDY 12 12

27 KYLIE HERING RNR GOT FAME 10 10

28 JILL MEEKER SUGAR CASH N DASH 10 10

29 JILL SCHRADER RT GOALIES ADVICE 10 10

30 ALISA CISSELL RAT CITY JOE 7 7

31 MARLEY COOPER MIGHTHAWKS NORMA JEAN 7 7

32 TEAKA DAHLSTROM RSR LINAS COWGIRL 7 7

33 DESIREE STOVER CHIC THREE 7 7

34 SHIRLEY COPPER JESS CHARME 5 5

35 ZOEY HOYT-CATLIN MACY 5 5



           OPEN 5-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 03/27/24 04/03/24 04/10/24 04/17/24 04/24/24 05/01/24 05/08/24 05/15/24 POINTS

1 CAYLEE COOPER TAKE JACKS ADVICE 25 25 15 65

2 KIM BOWCUTT ROMEO'S SIGNATURE 10 7 12 22 10 61

3 NATASHA HATCH TWILIGHT MYSTIC PRINCESS 25 20 45

4 ROSEMARY AYERS CB FAMOUSE FINESSE 25 17 42

5 MEGAN SCHMITT FANCY RED PEP 10 12 20 42

6 MANDEE DUDLEY JVC PACKIT WITH FIRE 20 20 40

7 KYLEIGH FENTER MYSTERY 22 12 34

8 BRIDEY HAYNES HARTLEY 7 25 32

9 ISABEL THOMPSON SPIRIT 15 15 30

10 TEAKA DAHLSTROM RSR LINAS COWGIRL 15 2 7 5 29

11 PAIGE SARRELA DAISY 17 12 29

12 SYDNEY VONMOOS STOLEN FAME 12 17 29

13 BROOKE BURNHAM THR BUGGIN DA FAME 22 5 27

14 ALEXIS DECKER WHIZKEY N STARLIGHT 7 20 27

15 JEREMIAH LONG ALTER 5 20 25

16 HALEY PIERSON BOOGIE 25 25

17 BRIELLA CANTRELL JOESLADYSKIPPEDABAR 22 22

18 ELLIE FRITZ BUDDY 22 22

19 VIOLET RATKE RED 17 5 22

20 TRACIE SCHMITT ZELDAS CASH N OUT 22 22

21 KADENA RIGGS DURANGO 5 15 20

22 ALISA CISSEL RAT CITY JOE 17 17

23 ZOE MCKAY BRAINWASH 17 17

24 ALISA CISSEL PG CHEX A FLYIN 15 15

25 PEYTON HANSON IVY 5 10 15



26 BROOKLYNN WARD MY FRIENDSCALMECASH 12 12

27 ALAYNA ELDER CHROME 10 10

28 TERRA HAMILTON FIRST DASH DIVA 10 10

29 ALICIA FOX JDK DREAMSICLE 2 7 9

30 PAYTON WERTH POCKETS 7 7

31 AUDDIE CLARK RCA DRIFWOOD CHUNK 2 2 4

32 KYLIE HERING RBE GOT FAME 2 2

33 KINZEY PIPER KEN 2 2


